



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		10	60179 SCREW (7/16-14 x 3-1/2")-Transm	6		
2		13	32993 LOCKWASHER (7/16")-Transmissi	6		
3		16	87163 STUD-Shift Crank to Tailstock	1		
4		23	26954 BUSHING-Shift Crank Stud	2		
5			98301A 3 SHIFT CRANK ASSEMBLY	1		
6		16	72809 STUD-Shift Crank	1		
7		12	69056 WASHER-Shift Crank Stud	2		
8		11	35888 NUT (1/4-28)-Shift Crank Stud	1		
9		12	34931 WASHER-Shift Crank Stud	1		
10		11	34932 NUT (3/8-24)-Shift Crank Stud	1		
11			98299A 2 SHIFT ROD ASSEMBLY	1		
12			73393 BALL JOINT	2		
13		11	25168 NUT (1/4-28)	2		
14			12128 LEVER-Shift-Transmission	1		
15		12	29245 WASHER-Shift Rod	1		
16		11	35888 NUT (1/4-28)-Shift Rod	1		
17		12	20722 WASHER-Shift Lever to Transmissi	1		
18		13	26993 LOCKWASHER (7/16")-Shift Lever	1		
19		11	22053 NUT (5/16-24)-Shift Lever to Trans	1		
20		87	88031 SWITCH-Temperature	1		